
NEW PRODUCT ANNOUNCEMENT

Part Number:

Description:

Country of Origin:

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

PRODUCT UPC CODES & PACKAGING

Type: :

:

:

:

Length: Length: Length:

Width:

Height:

Width:

Height:

Weight:

Width:

Height:

Weight:Weight:

Standard Pack Qty: Inner Pack Qty: Case Pack Qty:

UPC Code UPC Code UPC CodeCheck
Digit

Check
Digit

Check
Digit

0 14271 100 14271 200 14271

CEC Industries LTD, 599 Bond St, Lincolnshire, IL  60069, Phone: 847-821-1199, Fax: 847-821-1133

Contact customer service, or sales, for any additional information on this product.

Ken Ballowe
Vice President of Sales

Form # 1025 01/15/2014

 APPLICATIONS

12185

12
18

5HiperClick19W PU20d-3 13.5V 19W 1.41A 

FRANCE

Back Up: '07-12 GMC Acadia. 
 

Rear Turn Signal: '09-12 Porsche Boxster, '09-12 Porsche Cayman

Miniature

G-6

PU20d-3

C-8Z

2000

13.5V

19

1.41

27.8

349.4

853929

8539292500

0.75 19.0

2.00 51.3

0.73 18.5

1

04570 7

2.75 69.9

1.38 34.9

1.38 34.9

0.04 0.018

10

04570 4

7.20 182.9

2.75 69.9

2.75 69.9

0.35 0.159

500

04570 1

15.50 393.7

15.00 381.0

15.75 400.1

20.85 9.457
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